
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= CROWDER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200710050004
66100

10/05/2007
08:03:32

CROWDER
CUSTOM
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

33 51 Lot#:18
Book:33 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE

200710050004
66110

10/05/2007
08:03:33

CROWDER
CUSTOM
BUILDERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

33 51 Lot#:18
Book:33 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE

200804110001
48490

04/11/2008
12:54:17

CROWDER
CUSTOM
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE SUPERIOR
BANK

33 51 Lot#:18
Book:33 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE

200804110001
48500

04/11/2008
12:54:18

CROWDER
CUSTOM
BUILDERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUPERIOR
BANK

33 51 Lot#:18
Book:33 Pg:51
Sub:CHELSEA
SQUARE


