Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= CROWDER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200710050004 66100	08:03:32	CROWDER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK			33	51		Lot#:18 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200710050004 66110		CROWDER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			33	51		Lot#:18 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200804110001 48490		CROWDER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SUPERIOR BANK			33	51		Lot#:18 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE
200804110001 48500	04/11/2008 12:54:18	CROWDER CUSTOM BUILDERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUPERIOR BANK			33	51		Lot#:18 Book:33 Pg:51 Sub:CHELSEA SQUARE